Position

Supervising Ind Studyteacher
Supervising Ind Studyteacher
Supervising Ind Studyteacher
Supervising Ind Studyteacher

Other Positions Held

Certificated Stipends
Certificated Stipends
Certificated Stipends

Substitute Teacher,
Certificated Stipends

K-12 Education Entity

BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter

Department

Supervising Teacher
Supervising Teacher
Supervising Teacher

Supervising Teacher

Total Wages

$46,145
$43,622
$39,503
$32,175

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$7,224
$6,785
$6,098
$4,881



