Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Ind Studyteacher	Certificated Stipends	BRIDGES Charter	Supervising Teacher	\$46,145	\$7,224
Supervising Ind Studyteacher	Certificated Stipends	BRIDGES Charter	Supervising Teacher	\$43,622	\$6,785
Supervising Ind Studyteacher	Certificated Stipends	BRIDGES Charter	Supervising Teacher	\$39,503	\$6,098
Supervising Ind Studyteacher	Substitute Teacher, Certificated Stipends	BRIDGES Charter	Supervising Teacher	\$32,175	\$4,881